83rd DTL Home Countries International Tournament 2017

AWARD

The Nobel International Challenge Cup and Badges

The Donald Wynn Trophy and Badges

The Sue Morgan Challenge Cup and Badges
ICTSC Badges

The John Aston Challenge Cup and Badges
ICTSC Badges

The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badges

ICTSC Badges

ICTSC Cup and Badges

ICTSC Badges

The A.E. Browning Challenge Cup and Badges

The Krieghoff Cup, Silver Medal and Badge
ICTSC Silver Medal and Badge

The Leslie Hewitt Plate and Badge

The CPSA Cup and Badge

The Basil George Shield and Badge

ICTSC Badge

ICTSC Badge

ICTSC Badge

The Reynolds Cup and Badge
ICTSC Badge

The Jenny May Cup and Badge
ICTSC Badge

ICTSC Badge

WINNING TEAM CAPTAINS
The F.R.Readhead Cup & Badge
The CPSA Cup

The Girvan Bowl!

The Whiting Cup

Sandy Gall Memorial Cup

ICTSC Badge

Carole & Mike Milne Quaich
The Bywell Cup
The Elliot Alves Cup and Badge

WALES TEAM AWARDS

The L. Passmore Cup & Silver Medal

ICTSC Badge

ICTSC Badge

The Glan Clwyd Cup and Badge

The Wilhelm Heidrich Cup and Badge

Mid Wales Shooting Centre Cup and Badge
Colin Lewis Cup and Badge

The Jenkins Cup

SCOTLAND TEAM AWARDS

The W. Norval Trophy (Tullgarth) & silver Medal
ICTSC Badge

ICTSC Badge

The David Leslie Trophy and Badge

The Walter Martin Cup and Badge

Roddy Dixon Cup and Badge

Tom Shanks Trophy and Badge

The Peter J. Mackay Cup

NORTHERN IRELAND TEAM AWARDS
The Culdrum Cup BA & Silver Medal
UCPSA Cup and Badge

ICTSC Badge and UCPSA Badge

PRESENTED TO
Winning Senior Team

Runner-up Senior Team
Winning Ladies Team

Runner Up Ladies Team
Winning Junior Team

Runner Up Junior Team
Winning Veteran Team

Runner Up Veteran Team
Winning Super-Veteran Team
Runner Up Super-Veteran Team

Senior Winning Squad

Overall High Gun of Match
Overall RU of Match

Senior High Gun of Match

Senior RU of Match

Veteran High Gun of Match
Veteran RU of Match
Super-Veteran High Gun of Match
Super-Veteran RU of Match

Junior High Gun of Match
Junior RU of Match

Ladies High Gun of Match
Ladies RU of Match

New Cap High Gun of Match

Winning Senior Team Captain
Winning Ladies Team Captain
Winning Junior Team Captain
Winning Veteran Team Captain
Winning Super-Veteran Team Captain

Winning Team Manager

Scotland v N Ireland Winning Team
England v Scotland Winning Team
Ireland v Wales Winning Team

High Gun of Wales

Senior High Gun of Wales

Runner Up Senior HG-Wales

Lady High Gun of Wales

Junior High Gun of Wales
Veteran High Gun of Wales
Super-Veteran High Gun of Wales
Highest New Cap Wales

High Gun of Scotland

Senior High Gun of Scotland

Runner Up Senior HG-Scotland

Lady High Gun of Scotland

Junior High Gun of Scotland
Veteran High Gun of Scotland
Super-Veteran High Gun of Scotland
Highest New Cap of scotland

H.G. of Northern Ireland
Senior High Gun of I¥orthern Ireland
Runner Up Senior HG Northern Ireland

RECIPIENT
Northern Ireland
England

Ireland

Scotland
England

Ireland

Scotland
England
Scotland
Northern Ireland

Northern Ireland 1

Phil Morgan
Jim Doherty
Phil Morgan
Jim Doherty
Noel Kearns
Norrie Scott
Robert Haines
Graham Stuart

Max Jeffery
Robert Jones
Carrie Smith
Bernadette Quinn
Mark Knibbs

Kevan Smith
Carrie Smith
Max Jeffery
Noel Kearns
Graham Stuart

Ivan Williamson

Northern Ireland
England
Ireland

Phil Morgan
Phil Morgan
Dave Baugh
N/A

RE Jones
Howard Lathem
Tom Devaney
Scott Davies

Max Jeffery

Kevan Smith
Cameron Ormiston
Carrie Smith

Max Jeffery

Norrie Scott
Graham Stuart
Marcas Robertson

William Armstrong
William Armstrong
Bernard Cassidy

POINTS
4675
4670
1115
1098
1159
1150
1144
1141
1146
1141

1470

298
298
298
298
296
291
293
292

296
294
286
286
297

295
286
296
296
292

4675
4670
4648

298
298
297

294
284
279
293

295
295
293
286
296
291
292
292

298
298
297

TEAM

Wales
Ireland
Wales
Ireland
Ireland
Scotland
England
Scotland

Scotland
Wales
Scotland
Ireland
England

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland

Scotland

Northern Ireland



The Moyola Cup and Badge
The C.Q.S. Cup and Badge

The Banbridge Cup and Badge
The E.A. Griffith Cup and badge
Aaron Smyth Shield

IRELAND TEAM AWARDS

Gold Shamrock, Medal and Badge
Challenge Cup and Badge

ICTSC Badge

The Tom Sheedy Cup and Badge
The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badge
Tony Mullan Shield and Badge
Bishops Mountain Trophy & Badge
The Lough Shore Cup

ENGLAND TEAM AWARDS
The R.E. Dutton Cup & Medal
ICTSC Badge

ICTSC Badge

The John Lester Cup and Badge
The Keith Bond Cup and Badge

The Barnsley Bulldog Trophy and Badge

ICTSC Badge
The Garth Womble Cup

Lady High Gun of Northern Ireland
Junior High Gun of Northern Ireland

Veteran High Gun of Northern Ireland
Super-Veteran High Gun of N. Ireland

Highest New Cap Northern Ireland

High Gun of Ireland

Senior High Gun of Ireland

Runner Up Senior HG-Ireland

Lady High Gun of Ireland

Junior High Gun of Ireland
Veteran High Gun of Ireland
Super-Veteran High Gun of Ireland
Highest New Cap Ireland

High Gun of England

Senior High Gun of England

Runner Up Senior HG-England

Lady High Gun of England

Junior High Gun of England
Veteran High Gun of England
Super-Veteran High Gun of England
Highest New Cap England

Katie McQuillan
Alan Fleming
Robert Mclaughlin
Hubert Gilmore
Kenneth Crawford

Jim Doherty

Jim Doherty
Thomas Cunnigham
Bernadette Quinn
Daniel O'Hara

Noel Kearns

Willie O'Sullivan
Niall Gilmore

Tom Robinson
Tom Robinson
Mark Knibbs
Charlotte Kitchen
Joshua Brazier
lan Patterson
Robert Haines
Mark Knibbs

285
287
288
201
290

298
298
298
286
2901
296
284
292

297
297
297
280
292
289
293
297



