AWARD	PRESENTED TO	RECIPIENT	POINTS	TEAM
The Nobel International Challenge Cup and Badges	Winning Senior Team	Northern Ireland	4675	
The Donald Wynn Trophy and Badges	Runner-up Senior Team	England	4670	
The Sue Morgan Challenge Cup and Badges	Winning Ladies Team	Ireland	1115	
CTSC Badges	Runner Up Ladies Team	Scotland	1098	
he John Aston Challenge Cup and Badges	Winning Junior Team	England	1159	
CTSC Badges	Runner Up Junior Team	Ireland	1150	
he Joe Woodcock Cup and Badges	Winning Veteran Team	Scotland	1144	
CTSC Badges	Runner Up Veteran Team	England	1141	
CTSC Cup and Badges	Winning Super-Veteran Team	Scotland	1146	
CTSC Badges	Runner Up Super-Veteran Team	Northern Ireland	1141	
The A.E. Browning Challenge Cup and Badges	Senior Winning Squad	Northern Ireland 1	1470	
he Krieghoff Cup, Silver Medal and Badge	Overall High Gun of Match	Phil Morgan	298	Wales
CTSC Silver Medal and Badge	Overall RU of Match	Jim Doherty	298	Ireland
The Leslie Hewitt Plate and Badge	Senior High Gun of Match	Phil Morgan		Wales
The CPSA Cup and Badge	Senior RU of Match	Jim Doherty		Ireland
he Basil George Shield and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Match	Noel Kearns		Ireland
CTSC Badge	Veteran RU of Match	Norrie Scott		Scotland
5				
CTSC Badge	Super-Veteran High Gun of Match	Robert Haines		England
CTSC Badge	Super-Veteran RU of Match	Graham Stuart	292	Scotland
he Reynolds Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Match	Max Jeffery	296	Scotland
CTSC Badge	Junior RU of Match	Robert Jones	294	Wales
The Jenny May Cup and Badge	Ladies High Gun of Match	Carrie Smith	286	Scotland
CTSC Badge	Ladies RU of Match	Bernadette Quinn	286	Ireland
CTSC Badge	New Cap High Gun of Match	Mark Knibbs	297	England
VINNING TEAM CAPTAINS				
The F.R.Readhead Cup & Badge	Winning Senior Team Captain	Kevan Smith	295	Scotland
he CPSA Cup	Winning Ladies Team Captain	Carrie Smith	286	Scotland
he Girvan Bowl	Winning Junior Team Captain	Max Jeffery	296	Scotland
he Whiting Cup	Winning Veteran Team Captain	Noel Kearns	296	Ireland
Sandy Gall Memorial Cup	Winning Super-Veteran Team Captain	Graham Stuart	292	Scotland
CTSC Badge	Winning Team Manager	Ivan Williamson		Northern Ireland
Carole & Mike Milne Quaich	Scotland v N Ireland Winning Team	Northern Ireland	4675	
The Bywell Cup	England v Scotland Winning Team	England	4670	
he Elliot Alves Cup and Badge	Ireland v Wales Winning Team	Ireland	4648	
VALES TEAM AWARDS				
he L. Passmore Cup & Silver Medal	High Gun of Wales	Phil Morgan	298	
CTSC Badge	Senior High Gun of Wales	Phil Morgan	298	
CTSC Badge	Runner Up Senior HG-Wales	Dave Baugh	297	
The Glan Clwyd Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of Wales	N/A		
The Wilhelm Heidrich Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Wales	RE Jones	294	
Vid Wales Shooting Centre Cup and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Wales	Howard Lathem	234	
Colin Lewis Cup and Badge	Super-Veteran High Gun of Wales	Tom Devaney	279	
The Jenkins Cup	Highest New Cap Wales	Scott Davies	293	
COTLAND TEAM AWARDS				
The W. Norval Trophy (Tullgarth) & silver Medal	High Gun of Scotland	Max Jeffery	295	
	Senior High Gun of Scotland	Kevan Smith	295	
CTSC Badge				
CTSC Badge	Runner Up Senior HG-Scotland	Cameron Ormiston	293	
he David Leslie Trophy and Badge	Lady High Gun of Scotland	Carrie Smith	286	
The Walter Martin Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Scotland	Max Jeffery	296	
Roddy Dixon Cup and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Scotland	Norrie Scott	291	
om Shanks Trophy and Badge	Super-Veteran High Gun of Scotland	Graham Stuart	292	
Fhe Peter J. Mackay Cup	Highest New Cap of scotland	Marcas Robertson	292	
NORTHERN IRELAND TEAM AWARDS				
he Culdrum Cup BA & Silver Medal	H.G. of Northern Ireland	William Armstrong	298	
JCPSA Cup and Badge	Senior High Gun of Northern Ireland	William Armstrong	298	
		Bernard Cassidy		

The Moyola Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of Northern Ireland	Katie McQuillan	285
The C.Q.S. Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Northern Ireland	Alan Fleming	287
The Banbridge Cup and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Northern Ireland	Robert Mclaughlin	288
The E.A. Griffith Cup and badge	Super-Veteran High Gun of N. Ireland	Hubert Gilmore	291
Aaron Smyth Shield	Highest New Cap Northern Ireland	Kenneth Crawford	290
IRELAND TEAM AWARDS			
Gold Shamrock, Medal and Badge	High Gun of Ireland	Jim Doherty	298
Challenge Cup and Badge	Senior High Gun of Ireland	Jim Doherty	298
ICTSC Badge	Runner Up Senior HG-Ireland	Thomas Cunnigham	298
The Tom Sheedy Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of Ireland	Bernadette Quinn	286
The Joe Woodcock Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of Ireland	Daniel O'Hara	291
Tony Mullan Shield and Badge	Veteran High Gun of Ireland	Noel Kearns	296
Bishops Mountain Trophy & Badge	Super-Veteran High Gun of Ireland	Willie O'Sullivan	284
The Lough Shore Cup	Highest New Cap Ireland	Niall Gilmore	292
ENGLAND TEAM AWARDS			
The R.E. Dutton Cup & Medal	High Gun of England	Tom Robinson	297
ICTSC Badge	Senior High Gun of England	Tom Robinson	297
ICTSC Badge	Runner Up Senior HG-England	Mark Knibbs	297
The John Lester Cup and Badge	Lady High Gun of England	Charlotte Kitchen	280
The Keith Bond Cup and Badge	Junior High Gun of England	Joshua Brazier	292
The Barnsley Bulldog Trophy and Badge	Veteran High Gun of England	lan Patterson	289
ICTSC Badge	Super-Veteran High Gun of England	Robert Haines	293
The Garth Womble Cup	Highest New Cap England	Mark Knibbs	297